
Class: 1

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Kirsty Guilfoyle (AR) War Paint Gypsy King 224559 70.91% 1

Lynsey Leech (AR) VIP 226756 67.27% 2

Sharlene Royal Anacharm 228312 65.46% 3

Kylie Richards Adonn 225671 65.00% 4

Maree Lilo (AR) Maia Manaia 228258 63.18% 5

Donelle Bowden Armani II 228395 62.73% 6

Yvette Wilson (AR) Maggy May 19450 59.09% 7

Trudi Biggar (AR) Meersbrooke Viva La Vida 226312 58.64% 8

Sarah Forman Surf's Up NZPH 226846 56.36% 9

Debbie Forman Nui Rua 226349 52.73% 10

Class: 2

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Donelle Bowden Armani II 228395 64.78% 1

Kirsty Guilfoyle (AR) War Paint Gypsy King 224559 62.61% 2

Lynsey Leech (AR) VIP 226756 61.74% 3

Maree Lilo (AR) Maia Manaia 228258 60.44% 4

Sharlene Royal Anacharm 228312 60.00% 5

Kylie Richards Adonn 225671 60.00% 5

Yvette Wilson (AR) Maggy May 19450 59.57% 7

Sarah Forman Surf's Up NZPH 226846 58.70% 8

Trudi Biggar (AR) Meersbrooke Viva La Vida 226312 52.61% 9

Debbie Forman Nui Rua 226349 51.74% 10

Class: 3

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Alison Hay Absalon 226219 72.92% 1

Robin Potter (AR) Desingz T.P. 30297 71.67% 2

Robyn Coupe Besonder 220808 70.83% 3

Donelle Bowden Armani II 228395 65.42% 4

Carron Gibbons (AR) Weiti Hercules 28592 64.17% 5

Michelle Norgrove (AR) Sunshine Wonadou 220747 63.75% 6

Alix Campbell (AR) Tarahua Sherwood 14282 62.08% 7
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Melaney Kuper (AR) Argentina Star 12846 59.17% 8

Janet Ellwood Coromello 225466 57.92% 9

Charlotte Milne Irn Brew 24610 57.92% 9

Class: 4

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Michelle Norgrove (AR) Sunshine Wonadou 220747 67.04% 1

Susan Le Mesurier (AR) Felton Road 22392 66.67% 2

Robin Potter (AR) Desingz T.P. 30297 65.93% 3

Robyn Coupe Besonder 220808 65.56% 4

Courtney Tyler Vettori 23753 63.70% 5

Melaney Kuper (AR) Argentina Star 12846 63.70% 5

Alison Hay Absalon 226219 63.33% 7

Carron Gibbons (AR) Weiti Hercules 28592 62.59% 8

Alix Campbell (AR) Tarahua Sherwood 14282 60.74% 9

Janet Ellwood Coromello 225466 58.52% 10

Charlotte Milne Irn Brew 24610 55.56% 11

Class: 5

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Alison Hay Dijon Dream 224510 68.40% 1

Alix Campbell (AR) Master Legacy 13407 63.60% 2

Nicole Hilder Vollrath Welcome 28895 61.20% 3

Michelle Cameron Perpetual Motion 26795 59.20% 4

Tessa Jacks Katana NZPH 24047 58.80% 5

Susan Le Mesurier (AR) Felton Road 22392 58.40% 6

Rachel Stock Donnergrollen 26239 57.20% 7

Courtney Tyler Vettori 23753 E

Class: 6

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Tessa Jacks Katana NZPH 24047 65.39% 1

Nicole Hilder Vollrath Welcome 28895 61.80% 2

Alix Campbell (AR) Master Legacy 13407 58.97% 3

Michelle Cameron Perpetual Motion 26795 58.21% 4

Alison Hay Dijon Dream 224510 56.92% 5

Rachel Stock Donnergrollen 26239 54.87% 6

Courtney Tyler Vettori 23753 E

Class: 7

Judge:

Level 3: Test 5

Barbara Vercoe

Level 4: Test 1

Barbara Vercoe

Sue Rudler

Level 3: Test 1

Anne-Marie Morgan

Level 2: Test 5



Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Miriam De Valk Salutary 30261 61.88% 1

Melissa Boyes Spanish Pirate 24898 55.00% 2

Tania Taylor Hollywood Taylormade 15144 53.44% 3

Tessa Jacks Katana NZPH 24047 47.50% 4

Class: 8

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Miriam De Valk Salutary 30261 67.90% 1

Tania Taylor Hollywood Taylormade 15144 60.79% 2

Melissa Boyes Spanish Pirate 24898 57.11% 3

Class: 9

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Sarah Baker Smarten Up 20528 64.21% 1

Class: 10

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Sarah Baker Smarten Up 20528 56.19% 1

Class: 11

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Natalia Beketova (PSG) Enigmatic 30157 58.42% 1

Class: 13

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Caitlin Lally Prima Bella 27415 81.54% 1

Sara Brookes Apura Perfecto 221814 72.31% 2

Emily   Twort Shot Silk 17762 71.54% 3

Sara Brookes Waterford Park Ellusion 225036 61.92% 4

Hannah   Crichton Belle Ami 227395 58.46% 5

Melissa Steed

Level 4: Test 5

Anne-Marie Morgan

Level 5: Test 1

Barbara Vercoe

Level 5: Test 5

Anne-Marie Morgan

Level 6: Test of Choice

Robin Potter

Level 1: Test 3 Pony



Class: 14

Judge:

Rider Horse Bridle Score Place

Emily   Twort Shot Silk 17762 66.67% 1

Hannah   Crichton Belle Ami 227395 59.58% 2

Level 2: Test 3 Pony

Noel Murphy
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